New Service Summary - Route 8

Changes in RED - Effective Monday, November 2, 2015
Information current at time of printing & subject to change without notice

Published October 9, 2015

Ro UTE 8 TO TRITON COVE/BRINNON

Shelton to Triton Cove

(]

>

S c
= ) © 5
5= [oYo) o S c
c ) c o c
Es|538|3 £l E(Es
EJ| 9|2 gl Ele>
o ! = = v © o e -~
OkFE|lm 2o El o] 99| o5
s | Y E|E|loc|2r|oa
‘a O c > c © — .= _‘3 ) — cu
c Ol = = > 2 o = > o
® o| O x =S|l o 2o
EOo|lZ2@®|=2ZQ® | T[S | T &H
(1] (2] (3] (4 (5] (6

ONDAY - FRIDAY
8:10 | 8:15 | 817 | 8:30 | 8:40 | 9:10
2:10 | 2:15 | 2:17 | 2:30 | 2:40 | 3:10
SATURDAYS

7:00 | 7:05 7:07 7:20 7:30 8:00
5:30 | 5:35 | 5:37 | 5:50 | 6:00 | 6:30

Triton Cove to Shelton

Hwy 101 @ Triton Cove
State Park / Brinnon

Hoodsport
Visitors Center
Hwy 101

@ Twin Totems

Transit-Community

\Wallace Kneeland
Center (T-CC)

@ Walmart

@

9:15
3:25

8:10
6:40

o
©

MONDAY - FRIDAY

9:45 9:55
3:55 | 4:05

8:40
7:10

8:50
7:20

10:10

4:20 | 4:30
SATURDAYS

9:05 9:15
7:35 | 7:45

®
e

10:20

Times in BOLD are PM

-=milll Continues As Route #

Continues As Route #

0 0o --mmill

0o

MASON
MT TRANSIT
AUTHORITY

NOTE: Route 8 will still connect with Jefferson Transit’s Route 1 at Triton Cove State Park.

360-427-5033
800-374-3747
MasonTransit.org
Twitter @MasonTransit



