Changes in RED - Effective Monday, November 2, 2015

Information current at time of printing & subject to change without notice Published October 9, 2015



ROUTE 8 TO TRITON COVE/BRINNON

Shelton to Triton Cove								
Transit-Community Center (T-CC)	North 13th St @ Olympic College	Wallace Kneeland @ Walmart	Hwy 101 @Twin Totems	Hoodsport Visitors Center	Hwy 101 @ Triton Cove State Park / Brinnon	Continues As Route #		
0	0	6	4	6	6			
MONDAY - FRIDAY								
8:10	8:15	8:17	8:30	8:40	9:10	8		
2:10	2:15	2:17	2:30	2:40	3:10	8		
SATURDAYS								
7:00	7:05	7:07	7:20	7:30	8:00	8		
5:30	5:35	5:37	5:50	6:00	6:30	8		

Triton Cove to Shelton							
Hwy 101 @ Triton Cove State Park / Brinnon	Hoodsport Visitors Center	Hwy 101 @ Twin Totems	Wallace Kneeland @ Walmart	Transit-Community Center (T-CC)	Continues As Route #		
6	6	4	3	0	ı		
MONDAY - FRIDAY							
9:15	9:45	9:55	10:10	10:20	-		
3:25	3:55	4:05	4:20	4:30	1		
SATURDAYS							
8:10	8:40	8:50	9:05	9:15	7		
6:40	7:10	7:20	7:35	7:45	-		

Times in **BOLD** are PM

NOTE: Route 8 will still connect with Jefferson Transit's Route 1 at Triton Cove State Park.